
Details – Shropshire Council Revenue Grants 2014/15 

Arts Organisation/Venue Amount Awarded 
2014/15 

Kinokulture Cinema £2,000.00 

DASH 

£3,200.00 

Arts Alive & Flicks in the Sticks 

£8,000.00 

Oswestry Community Action/Qube 

£1,000.00 

Pentabus Arts Limited 

£3,750.00 

The Appletree Organisation 

£1,000.00 

SpArC 

£3,200.00 

Shrewsbury Heritage Ltd 

£800.00 

Four and Twenty Arts CIC 

£1,000.00 

The Edge Arts Centre 

£1,000.00 

The Hive 

£3,200.00 

Arts for Health (Redwoods Centre) 

£2,000.00 

Wem Town Hall 

£3,200.00 

Meadow Arts 

£1,000.00 

Mythstories 

£2,000.00 

Project Group 

£3,200.00 

VAN 

£1,800.00 

Fetch Theatre 

£3,000.00 

Scrappies £1,500.00 

Shropshire Music Trust 

£3,000.00 

 

 



Arts Festivals  

English Haydn Festival £1,000.00 

Edward German Music Festival  
£800.00 

Shrewsbury Cartoon Festival  
£2,000.00 

Church Stretton Arts Festival  
£1,500.00 

Shrewsbury Folk Festival  £2,500.00 

Wenlock Poetry Festival  £2,000.00 

Ludlow Fringe Festival  £2,000.00 

Market Drayton Community Arts Festival 
£600.00 

Minsterley & District Eisteddfod 
£600.00 

Blackberry Fair 
£800.00 

FATE £2,500.00 
 


